TRAINING LOG

All training sessions are held in the Council Chamber unless otherwise stated.

Facilitator Subject Date

Tony Godsall, Highway “Traffic Regulations/Orders” 15 March 2018
Services, BCBC

Kwaku Opoku-Addo, Highway “Community Transport” 26 April 2018
Services, BCBC

Gareth Denning, Section 106 “Section 106 legal 24 May 2018
Officer & Rod Jones, Senior agreements — basics and

Lawyer limitations”

Cenin Renewables at Stormy Member training site visitat 4 July 2018
Down Cenin Renewables to view

wind turbine, solar panels,

cement labs, anaerobic

digestion plant, battery bank
Recommendation:

That the report of the Corporate Director Communities be noted.

MARK SHEPHARD
CORPORATE DIRECTOR COMMUNITIES

Background Papers
None.

Time

12.45pm

12.45pm

12.45pm

9.30am



